Miniflex® Microduct
Organizers
These products may be protected by one or
more patents. For further information, please
visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
6176 E. Molloy Rd. East Syracuse, NY 13057

saving installation time and effort.
Overview
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
MDO-08-01 Microduct Organizer, 8mm, Sealed
MDO-08-02 Microduct Organizer, 8mm, Un-sealed
MDO-10-01 Microduct Organizer, 10mm, Sealed
MDO-10-02 Microduct Organizer, 10mm, Un-sealed
r1
_1
02
62